Deltona High School
Head Coaches
2020-2021
	                                                                                                                           
	
	

	SPORT
	COACH
	EMAIL


	Football
	Jeffery Smothers 
	jasmothe@volusia.k12.fl.us

	Volleyball
	Semei Tello Ponce
	stellopo@voluisia.k12.fl.us

	Golf
	Kenny Farmer
	KWFarmer@volusia.k12.fl.us

	Cross Country 
	Keith Wallace
	KWallace@volusia.k12.fl.us

	Cheerleading
	Adrienne Palmer 
	Alpalmer@volusia.k12.fl.us

	Girls Soccer 
	Katelyn Kern
	kakern@volusia.k12.fl.us

	Boys Soccer 
	Ethan Hutchins
	erhutchi@volusia.k12.fl.us

	Girls Basketball
	Hjalmar Suarez
	Hjsuarez10@gmail.com

	Boys Basketball
	Steve Gawriluk
	sigawril@volusia.k12.fl.us

	Wrestling 
	Keith Wallace 
	KWallace@volusia.k12.fl.us

	Girls Weightlifting 
	Christine Ramer 
	cpramer@volusia.k12.fl.us

	Boys Weightlifting 
	Steve Carraher 
	secarrah@volusia.k12.fl.us

	Softball
	Lindsay Ingram
	leingram@volusia.k12.fl.us

	Baseball
	Mike Rood 
	mrood10@yahoo.com

	Track
	Blair Duoos
	blduoos@volusia.k12.fl.us

	Flag Football
	DaTayven Thorton
	dmthornt@volusia.k12.fl.us

	Girls Tennis 
	Dr. Ronald Thomas
	rcthomas@volusia.k12.fl.us

	Athletic Trainer 
	Sarah Hammer
	

	Athletic Director 
	Gary Meadows
	gmeadows@volusia.k12.fl.us

	Assistant Principal Over Athletics 
	
	

	Principal 
	Mike Micallef
	MRMicall@volusia.k12.fl.us
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